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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
MANJESHWAR

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 30/01/2026 Seena Nayka Y N N   

2 30/01/2026 Deekshith K Y N N   

3 30/01/2026 Haneefa Y N N   

4 30/01/2026 Suhara Ali Y N N   

5 30/01/2026 Ibrahim Khaleel  Y N N   

6 30/01/2026 Dainabi Y N N   

7 30/01/2026 Mohamed Kalander 
Shafi

Y N N   
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8 30/01/2026 Mohammed Hanif 
Aboobacker  

Y N N   

9 30/01/2026 Mohammed Y N N   

10 30/01/2026 Haleema Y N N   

11 30/01/2026 VISHNU PRASAD 
YADAV Prasad

Y N N   

12 30/01/2026 AYISHA Y N N   

13 30/01/2026 Maimoona Y N N   

14 30/01/2026 Abdul Latheef Y N N   

15 30/01/2026 Mohammed  Kunji Y N N   

16 30/01/2026 Safeena A Y N N   

17 30/01/2026 Venkappa Nayk Y N N   

18 30/01/2026 MOHIDDIN 
ANDUNHI

Y N N   

19 30/01/2026 Buda Bharathi P Y N N   
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20 30/01/2026 Mohammad Haris B Y N N   

21 30/01/2026 Abdul  Razaq Y N N   

22 30/01/2026 Supreeth Y N N   

23 30/01/2026 Aisha Y N N   

24 30/01/2026 Lakshmi Y N N   

25 30/01/2026 Maimoona K Y N N   

26 30/01/2026 Sabeeda S M Y N N   

27 30/01/2026 Mohammed Shareef Y N N   

28 30/01/2026 NABEESATH 
SAKIRA 

Y N N   

29 30/01/2026 Fathimath Suhra Y N N   

30 30/01/2026 Leelavathi Y N N   

31 30/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   
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32 30/01/2026 Koraga Y N N   

33 30/01/2026 Nafeesa Y N N   

34 30/01/2026 Abdul Lizam Ashmil Y N N   

35 30/01/2026 Ramla M Y N N   

36 30/01/2026 Jabina Kousar Ke 
EM 

Y N N   

37 30/01/2026 BILAL 
MUHAMMED 

YOUSUF 

Y N N   

38 30/01/2026 ahammed kairuf 
bassar b mammed a

Y N N   

39 30/01/2026 Sajida I Y N N   

40 30/01/2026 Ayishath Ruksa Y N N   

41 30/01/2026 Sebir Ahammed Y N N   

42 30/01/2026 Mohammed Anas Y N N   

43 30/01/2026 Ayshath Shamseena 
K M 

Y N N   
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44 30/01/2026 Sakeena Y N N   

45 30/01/2026 Mohammed  Basheer Y N N   

46 30/01/2026 Beefathimathul 
Jameela P 

Y N N   

47 30/01/2026 Abdul Khadar Y N N   

48 30/01/2026 Abdul Rahman  Yu 
Ech 

Y N N   

49 30/01/2026 Pallikunji Y N N   

50 30/01/2026 Mariyamma Y N N   

51 30/01/2026 Abdullah Y N N   

52 30/01/2026 Nabeesa Y N N   

53 30/01/2026 Ayshath Thayira P Y N N   

54 30/01/2026 Adarsha B M Y N N   

55 30/01/2026 Sandesh Kumar K 
Ail 

Y N N   
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56 30/01/2026 Abdul Basheer A Y N N   

57 30/01/2026 Haseena A Y N N   

58 30/01/2026 kavitha k Y N N   

59 30/01/2026 Syamala Y N N   

60 30/01/2026 Abdulla Y N N   

61 30/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
NABEELA

Y N N   

62 30/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   

63 30/01/2026 Mohammed Shafeeq Y N N   

64 30/01/2026 mohammed abdul 
rahman rafah

Y N N   

65 30/01/2026 Abdul Rasaq K Y N N   

66 30/01/2026 ABDUL SHAMAD Y N N   

67 30/01/2026 Aboobacker Siddik Y N N   
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68 30/01/2026 AFIFA Y N N   

69 30/01/2026 Premalatha Y N N   

70 30/01/2026 Mahesh Prasad S N Y N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


